BOCHESTER		Rocheste	er Hills		000 Rochester Hills Dr ochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600
HILLS	N	Mast	er	v	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org
		File Numbe	r: 2024-0550		
File ID:	2024-0550	Туре: А	ppointment	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference: 20)24-0550	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	11/19/2024
File Name:	Reappointment of Gar three year terms to the Board of Appeals			Final Action:	
Title label:	De mus et te Comfinne the	NA			
				d Jason Rewold to the ar term, to expire Decemb	per 31,
Notes:	Construction / Fire Prev				ver 31,
	Construction / Fire Prev				
Notes: Sponsors:	Construction / Fire Prev	rention Board of Appea	als for a three-yea	ar term, to expire Decemb	
Notes: Sponsors:	Construction / Fire Prev 2027 120224 Agenda Sumn	rention Board of Appea	als for a three-yea	ar term, to expire Decemb	
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	Construction / Fire Prev 2027 120224 Agenda Sumn	rention Board of Appea	als for a three-yea	ar term, to expire Decemb Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	Construction / Fire Prev 2027 120224 Agenda Sumn Rewold CQ.pdf	rention Board of Appea	als for a three-yea	ar term, to expire Decemb Enactment Date: Enactment Number: Hearing Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2024-0550

Title

Request to Confirm the Mayor's Appointment of Gary Nicks and Jason Rewold to the Construction / Fire Prevention Board of Appeals for a three-year term, to expire December 31, 2027

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby confirms the Mayor's reappointment Gary Nicks and Jason Rewold to the Construction/Fire Prevention Board of Appeals for a three-year term, to expire December 31, 2027.